Ribbon T
Ribbon T 930 ↕ × 500 ↔ SX
colour: RAL 3020
3-axis thermostatic valve, left, chrome
SLIM thermostatic head, chrome
3-axis lockshield valve, right, chrome
Pipe-masking set, chrome
20180704 MałkowskiPrzemysław page 1 of 6TERMA | www.termaheat.com

[W]
g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product code
Configuration code p. 5
930 500 460 625 332 600 460 700 115 3,54 21,04 WGR2T093050
930 600 560 766 409 800 560 700 115 4,02 24,73 WGR2T093060
1210 500 460 803 424 800 460 980 115 4,57 27,11 WGR2T121050
1210 600 560 968 510 1000 560 980 115 5,19 31,85 WGR2T121060
1490 500 460 981 515 1000 460 1260 115 5,61 33,17 WGR2T149050
1490 600 560 1171 608 1200 560 1260 115 6,36 38,96 WGR2T149060
1770 500 460 1160 605 1200 460 1540 115 6,64 39,23 WGR2T177050
1770 600 560 1373 707 1500 560 1540 115 7,53 46,07 WGR2T177060
Specification:
Working pressure: 1000 kPa Maximum operating temperature: 95°C
Available sizes:
Standard connections: